w
w
w
.re
ch
ne
r-s
en

KXS-.../...-...
KXA-5-...-...-S/A-...-...
TYPE CODE
Capacitive evaluation unit
Capacitive evaluation unit
Capacitive evaluation unit
Capacitive sensor
Other process connection on request.
Capacitive sensor
P = transistor output PNP
N = transistor output NPN
Measurement of limit values
1 limit switching point MINI = for sensor size Ø = M 5 - M 12
Antivalent output
P = transistor output PNP
N = transistor output NPN
Measurement of limit values
4 = 4 sensors with one
limit switching point
1/4 = 1 sensor with up to 4 adjustable
switching points
MINI = for sensor size
Ø = M 5 - M 12
CC = Combicon connection
S = Output normally open (NO)
A = Output antivalent (NO + NC)
Sensor length in [mm]
Diameter
K = Plastic housing, if applicable
Extended temperature range and special
versions if applicable